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1 Unite d MD 182.975 45.800 46.250 45.575 45.350

12 1 1

6017 Kae lony King 9.650 8.950 8.9009.000

6063 Gillian M artinez 9.400 9.250 9.0759.125

5067 Car issa  T om scha 9.050 9.450 9.200

6018 Nata lia  S a linas 8.950 9.075

6016 Isabe l F lores 8.750 9.400 8.950

5015 S ydney Dukes 9.200 9.3509.100

5014 S ophia  Cam pos 9.150

2 MJG MD 180.825 45.850 45.625 44.800 44.550

31 2 2

6055 Zoe  Benitez 9.375 8.900 9.000

5055 Avary S prence l 9.325 9.550 8.775

5056 Nyla  T uchak 9.075 8.975 8.9009.100

6006 Lauren Luna 9.050 9.000 9.1759.025

5054 Anya  S orenson 9.025 9.200

6057 Avery Ehlen 9.100

6056 Rheya  Dacus 8.7008.825

5053 Em ily Russe ll 8 .750

3 RCG MD 177.025 45.125 42.575 44.350 44.975

23 3 3

6052 M a li Rehom e 9.100 7.900 8.925

6053 Izabe lle  M anue l 9.075 8.3008.975

6002 Kendra  Hill 9 .025 8.800 9.2509.100

6001 Lani Ellin-V a rgas 9.025 8.900 9.4508.625

5051 London Range l 8.900 9.425 9.0508.950

5001 S avannah Va lencia 7.550 8.700

4 Ta gs MD 168.375 43.350 39.550 43.450 42.025

44 4 4

5062 Yare li Ga rc ia 8.950 8.675 8.7008.575

6020 A llison S cott 8.850 8.350 9.2258.600

5070 Anna  S tevens 8.550 8.025 8.8009.100

5066 Am y S um inski 8.550 6.700

6067 Aubree  Denton 8.450 7.7008.775

6068 Isabe lle  S o lis 7.800 7.6008.400
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